iConverter
iConverter® CWDM/AD
1 and 2 Channel Optical Add/Drop Multiplexer
iConverter
1 and 2 Channel Optical Add and Drop Multiplexers  ■
Add and Drop functions in both directions  ■
Protocol and rate transparent for applications up to  ■
10Gbps

©2008 Omnitron Systems Technology, Inc.  All rights reserved.
091-18867-001B 11/08
oRDERing infoRMAtion
Channel Port
27 = 1271 47 = 1471
29 = 1291 49 = 1491
31 = 1311 51 = 1511
33 = 1331 53 = 1531
35 = 1351 55 = 1551
37 = 1371 57 = 1571
39 = 1391 59 = 1591
41 = 1411 61 = 1611
43 = 1431
45 = 1451
1-Channel CWDM/AD (ITU Center wavelength in nm)
8867 - xx
Channel
 Port 1
Channel Port 2
1271 1291 1311 1331 1351 1371 1391 1411 1431 1451
1271 - 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09
1291 - - 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
1311 - - - 23 24 25 26 27 28 29
1331 - - - - 34 35 36 37 38 39
1351 - - - - - 45 46 47 48 49
1371 - - - - - - 56 57 58 59
1391 - - - - - - - 67 68 69
1411 - - - - - - - - 78 79
1431 - - - - - - - - - 89
2-Channel CWDM/AD (lower band - ITU Center wavelength in nm)
8868 - xx
Channel
Port 1
Channel Port 2
1471 1491 1511 1531 1551 1571 1591 1611
1471 - 01 02 03 04 05 06 07
1491 - - 12 13 14 15 16 17
1511 - - - 23 24 25 26 27
1531 - - - - 34 35 36 37
1551 - - - - - 45 46 47
1571 - - - - - - 56 57
1591 - - - - - - - 67
2-Channel CWDM/AD (upper band - ITU Center wavelength in nm)
8869 - xx
SpEcificAtionS
Model Type CWDM/AD OADM
Channels 1 or 2 Channels
Common Link Fiber Pair
Connectors LC (UPC)
Dimensions W: 0.85” x D: 4.5” x H:2.8
Weight 12 oz.
Compliances UL, CE, FCC Class A
Power Requirements Not powered for non-managed applications
0.025A max @ 3.3VDC for managed applications
Temperature Standard: 0 to 70o C
Storage: -40 to 80o C
Humidity 5 to 95% (non-condensing)
Altitude -100m to 4,000m
MTBF (hrs) > 1,000,000 hrs
Model
Type